
Stratix 2000 Industrial Unmanaged Switches

Rockwell Automation unmanaged switches offer a compact,  
solution for small applications requiring reliable network connectivity.    

With the Allen-Bradley® Stratix 2000 line of unmanaged switches, you get 
copper and fiber (SFP) ports with 100 MB or 1 Gb speeds for increased 
network flexibility and performance. With protection against unwanted 
network traffic, you also get increased reliability when you need it. 

The Stratix 2000 unmanaged switches offer an industrial-grade enclosure 
with an IP-30 rating and extended temperature range for enhanced 
environmental protection. In addition to these benefits, you get  
“Plug-and-Play” operation for quick and easy integration. 

Features and Benefits

Our Stratix® 2000 unmanaged  
switches offer: 

• Various combinations of copper  
and fiber solutions from 5 to 18  
ports using SFP for increased  
network flexibility

• 100 MB and 1 Gb port speeds 
to meet network performance 
requirements

• Extended temperature range from 
-40 °C to 75 °C in select versions to 
meet a wide variety of applications

• Compact design for maximized 
cabinet space 

• “Plug-and-Play” operation for easier 
installation and integration

• Broadcast storm protection against 
unwanted network traffic

• Rugged metal housing and IP30 
rating for industrial applications

• Dual power inputs to help maximize 
uptime in harsh environments
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1 FE = Fast Ethernet; GE = Gigabit Ethernet
2 SFP modules must be ordered separately
* preinstalled fiber SFP module(s)

Additional Information
http://ab.rockwellautomation.com/networks-and-communications/stratix-2000-ethernet-switches 

Selection Overview
In the table below, you will find the Series B versions of our Stratix unmanaged switches. Select the combination of ports that 
meet your application requirements, without all of the complexity.

Catalog Number Total Ports RJ45 Ports1 SFP Ports1

1783-US5T 5 5 FE - 

1783-US5TG 5 5 GE - 

1783-US4T1F 5 4 FE 1 FE multimode*

1783-US4T1H 5 4 FE 1 FE singlemode*

1783-US8T 8 8 FE - 

1783-US6T2F 8 6 FE 2 FE multimode*

1783-US6T2H 8 6 FE 2 FE singlemode*

1783-US7T1F 8 7 FE 1 FE multimode*

1783-US7T1H 8 7 FE 1 FE singlemode*

1783-US6T2TG2F 10 6 FE + 2 GE 2 FE multimode*

1783-US6T2TG2H 10 6 FE + 2 GE 2 FE singlemode*

1783-US8TG2GX 10 8 GE 2 GE slots2

1783-US16T 16 16 FE - 

1783-US16T2S 18 16 FE 2 FE slots2


